Math 320 Schedule, Fall 2014

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

9/22-9/26

9/29-10/3

10/6-10/10

10/13-10/17

10/20-10/24

10/27-10/31

11/3-11/7

11/10-11/14

11/17-11/21

11/24-11/28

12/1-12/5

Completeness

Open and Closed Sets

Cauchy Sequences

More on Limits

More on Continuity

More on Differentiability

Riemann Integral

Riemann Sums

More on the Fundamental Theorem

No Class

Introduction, Real Numbers

Sequences

Monotone Sequences

More on Cauchy Sequences

Continuity

Uniform Continuity

Mean Value Theorem

More on Integration

Riemann-Lebesgue Theorem

Lebesgue Integration

Review

Supremums and Infimums

More on Sequences

Bolzano-Weierstrass Theorem

Limits of Functions

Midterm 1

Differentiability

Taylor’s Theorem

Midterm 2

Fundamental Theorem of Calculus

No Class

Review



