## Math 320 Schedule, Fall 2014

	Monday	Wednesday	Friday
9/22-9/26		Introduction, Real Numbers	Supremums and Infimums
9/29-10/3	Completeness	Sequences	More on Sequences
10/6-10/10	Open and Closed Sets	Monotone Sequences	Bolzano-Weierstrass Theorem
10/13-10/17	Cauchy Sequences	More on Cauchy Sequences	Limits of Functions
10/20-10/24	More on Limits	Continuity	Midterm 1
10/27-10/31	More on Continuity	Uniform Continuity	Differentiability
11/3-11/7	More on Differentiability	Mean Value Theorem	Taylor's Theorem
11/10-11/14	Riemann Integral	More on Integration	Midterm 2
11/17-11/21	Riemann Sums	Riemann-Lebesgue Theorem	Fundamental Theorem of Calculus
11/24-11/28	More on the Fundamental Theorem	Lebesgue Integration	No Class
12/1-12/5	No Class	Review	Review